NFVC-F Series
Surface Mount Fuses
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.

Case Size Code
Series
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
F
Agency File Number Ampere Range
UL E358637 1.0 ~ 20
SAFETY AGENCY CERTIFICATION
P
L
WNFV
1.25A
P
(Top View)
H
(Side View)
*Exemption 7a -  Lead in high melting temperature solder (lead
based alloy with 85% by weight or more lead)
UL Certification: JDYX2.E358637
UL Certification Canada: JDYX8.E358637
Fuses, Supplemental Certified Components
These fuses provide supplemental protection in end-use equipment to provide protection for components or internal circuits. They are not suitable
for branch or feeder circuit use
*For current ratings below 1A contact NIC
NFVC-F Series
Surface Mount Fuses
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
1 Huntington Quadrangle, Suite 1C10, Melville, NY 11747
Page 2
Last Updated 5/18/2026.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
1 Huntington Quadrangle, Suite 1C10, Melville, NY 11747
Page 2
Last Updated 5/18/2026.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
AVAILABLE VALUES AND RATINGS
Case Size A B C D
6125 3.0 ± 0.3 8.0 ± 0.3 3.0 ± 0.3 2.5 ± 0.3
A
B
D
C
D
Recommended Reflow Land Pattern Dimensions (mm)
Part Number Current Rating
@ +25°C Marking
Typical Cold
Resistance
(mΩ)*
Opening Time
(% of Current Rating)
Melting I2T
(A2×s)
nominal**
Rated
Voltage Interrupt Rating
100% 200%
NFVC6125F1R00TRF 1.0 1A 80
4 hrs
min.
5 sec.
max.
0.56
125VAC UL: 50A, 125VAC, 160VDC
NFVC6125F1R25TRF 1.25 1.25A 60 0.84
NFVC6125F1R60TRF 1.6 1.6A 38 1.23
NFVC6125F2R00TRF 2.0 2A 30 1.34
NFVC6125F2R50TRF 2.5 2.5A 27 1.43
NFVC6125F3R15TRF 3.15 3.15A 21 2.05
NFVC6125F4R00TRF 4.0 4A 16 3.44
NFVC6125F5R00TRF 5.0 5A 14 4.84
NFVC6125F6R30TRF 6.3 6.3A 10 10.55
NFVC6125F7R00TRF 7.0 7A 9.4 10.58
NFVC6125F8R00TRF 8.0 8A 7.4 17.62
NFVC6125F10R0TRF 10 10A 5.9 30.30
NFVC6125F12R0TRF 12 12A 4.8
4 hrs
min.
20 sec.
max.
42.22
65VAC UL: 50A, 65VAC, 65VDCNFVC6125F15R0TRF 15 15A 3.7 69.75
NFVC6125F20R0TRF 20 20A 3.0 132.04
* Resistance measured at < 10% rated current and +25°C
** Melting I2T at 10 times the rated current.
REFLOW SOLDERING TEMPERATURE PROFILE
200°C

Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
1 Huntington Quadrangle, Suite 1C10, Melville, NY 11747
Page 4
Last Updated 5/18/2026.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
1 Huntington Quadrangle, Suite 1C10, Melville, NY 11747
Page 4
Last Updated 5/18/2026.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Type A ±2.0 B ±2.0 C ±0.5 E ±0.20 W ±1.0 Qty
NFVC6125F 178 58 13 2.0 12.5 1,000
B
C
E
D